International Journal of Recent Development in Engineering and Technology
Website: www.ijrdet.com (ISSN 2347-6435(Online) Volume 12, Issue 01, January 2023)
30
An Efficient Energy Management in DC Microgrid Using
Composite Energy Storage System
Shakti Kumar
1
, Dr. Shweta Chourasia

stability of DC micro grid is examined with its accurate
little sign model. An ideal super capacitor voltage based
DC connect voltage controller structure strategy is
proposed to guarantee the adequate addition edge and stage
edge at all super capacitor voltages. The simulation and
trial results confirmed that the proposed structure gives
execution than that of the conventional plan. In this way,
the proposed energy management configuration achieves
better powerful response over a wide scope of super
capacitor working voltages.
REFERENCES
[1] D. M. R. Korada, M. K. Mishra and R. S. Yallamilli, "Dynamic
Energy Management in DC Microgrid using Composite Energy
Storage System," 2020 IEEE International Conference on Power
Electronics, Smart Grid and Renewable Energy (PESGRE2020),
2020, pp. 1-6, doi: 10.1109/PESGRE45664.2020.9070693.
[2] V. A. Freire, L. V. R. De Arruda, C. Bordons and J. J. Márquez,
"Optimal Demand Response Management of a Residential Microgrid
Using Model Predictive Control," in IEEE Access, vol. 8, pp.
228264-228276, 2020, doi: 10.1109/ACCESS.2020.3045459.
[3] M. Haseeb, S. A. A. Kazmi, M. M. Malik, S. Ali, S. B. A. Bukhari
and D. R. Shin, "Multi Objective Based Framework for Energy
Management of Smart Micro-Grid," in IEEE Access, vol. 8, pp.
220302-220319, 2020, doi: 10.1109/ACCESS.2020.3041473.
[4] M. A. Mohamed, H. M. Abdullah, A. S. Al-Sumaiti, M. A. El-
Meligy, M. Sharaf and A. T. Soliman, "Towards Energy
Management Negotiation Between Distributed AC/DC Networks,"
in IEEE Access, vol. 8, pp. 215438-215456, 2020, doi:
10.1109/ACCESS.2020.3040503.
[5] S. Gangatharan, M. Rengasamy, R. M. Elavarasan, N. Das, E.
Hossain and V. M. Sundaram, "A Novel Battery Supported Energy
Management System for the Effective Handling of Feeble Power in
Hybrid Microgrid Environment," in IEEE Access, vol. 8, pp.
217391-217415, 2020, doi: 10.1109/ACCESS.2020.3039403.
[6] Y. Singh, B. Singh and S. Mishra, "Multi-Objective Control
Algorithm for Solar PV-Battery based Microgrid," 2018 2nd IEEE
International Conference on Power Electronics, Intelligent Control
and Energy Systems (ICPEICES), Delhi, India, 2018, pp. 611-616,
doi: 10.1109/ICPEICES.2018.8897322.
[7] H. Mahmood and J. Jiang, "Autonomous Coordination of Multiple
PV/Battery Hybrid Units in Islanded Microgrids," in IEEE
Transactions on Smart Grid, vol. 9, no. 6, pp. 6359-6368, Nov. 2018,
doi: 10.1109/TSG.2017.2709550.
[8] S. Umashankar, A. Mathur and M. Kolhe, "Control and power
management of Photovoltaic-battery based micro grid," 2016 3rd
International Conference on Electrical Energy Systems (ICEES),
Chennai, 2016, pp. 128-132, doi: 10.1109/ICEES.2016.7510629.
[9] Dongxu Wang and Hongbin Wu, "Application of virtual
synchronous generator technology in microgrid," 2016 IEEE 8th
International Power Electronics and Motion Control Conference
(IPEMC-ECCE Asia), Hefei, 2016, pp. 3142-3148, doi:
10.1109/IPEMC.2016.7512798.
[10] Yanping Zhu, Bingjie Liu and Xiaofeng Sun, "Frequency-based
power management for PV/battery/ fuel cell stand-alone microgrid,"
2015 IEEE 2nd International Future Energy Electronics Conference
(IFEEC), Taipei, 2015, pp. 1-6, doi: 10.1109/IFEEC.2015.7361445.
[11] Y. Guan, J. C. Vasquez, J. M. Guerrero, Y. Wang and W. Feng,
"Frequency Stability of Hierarchically Controlled Hybrid
Photovoltaic-Battery-Hydropower Microgrids," in IEEE
Transactions on Industry Applications, vol. 51, no. 6, pp. 4729-4742,
Nov.-Dec. 2015, doi: 10.1109/TIA.2015.2458954.
[12] J. Khajesalehi, K. Sheshyekani, M. Hamzeh and E. Afjei, "High-
performance hybrid photovoltaic -battery system based on quasi-Z-
source inverter: application in microgrids," in IET Generation,
Transmission & Distribution, vol. 9, no. 10, pp. 895-902, 2 7 2015,